PARTS CATALOGUE
C.C.N.  :  23551922
REV.  : A
DATE  : JANUARY 2010
R2.2IU-10-200 (-D)
R4IU-10-200 (-D) (-SD)
R5.5IU-10-200 (-SD)

Find the reference number on the tabulated page,
along with the Part Number and Description.
How to order parts
In order that all avoidable errors be eliminated when
ordering parts, please specify the following:
The model number of the unit as shown on the
Compressor Data Plate.
The serial number of the unit as shown on the
Compressor Data Plate.
The number of this manual.
The part number, description and quantity needed
exactly as listed.
The motor data code shown on the motor data plate.
1)
2)
3)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
R2.2-5.5IU  http://www.ingersollrandproducts.com
6
Item CCN Qty Description Item CCN Qty Description
ENCLOSURE
1 22497390 1 PLATE DATA CE RECIPROCATING
2 23073299 4 RIVET
3 23384068 1 BOX, STARTER
4 23398043 1 PANEL, ASSY BASE PLATE
5 23445564 1 PANEL, ASSY SERVICE
6 23449523 1 PANEL, BACK
7 23449549 1 PANEL, ASSY CONTROL
8 23472384 2 PANEL, ENCLOSURE LEFT/RIGHT
ASSY
9 23472392 1 PANEL, ENCLOSURE TOP ASSY
10 23529324 8 RETAINER, PUSH-ON STEEL
11 93525400 2 LATCH, DOOR
12 96739313 6 SCREW, HEX
13 96763727 9 SCREW, HEX SOCKET BUTTON
HEAD
 7
Item CCN Qty Description Item CCN Qty Description
SEPARATOR TANK
1 23092497 1 FILTER, AIR
2 22988166 1 FILTER, SEPARATOR
3 23395965 1 TANK, SEPARATOR
4 23401334 1 VALVE, INLET
5 23405046 1 SUB BASE, AIREND / MOTOR
6 23468366 1 VALVE CHECK, 2.2kW
22380216 1 VALVE CHECK, 4kW - 5.5kW
7 23453293 4 ELEMENT, ANTIVIBRATION
8 23518087 1 ELBOW, STREET
9 23518426 1 TUBE, OIL A/E INLET
10 23529332 1 GUARD, BELT
11 23529340 1 DEFLECTOR, PLATE ASSY
12 85583367 1 GROMMET, INSULATION
13 92824598 1 FILTER, OIL
14 96701370 4 NUT, HEX STYLE
15 96701396 14 WASHER, PLAIN
16 96701412 8 WASHER, PLAIN
17 96702253 4 SCREW, HEX HEAD
18 96702444 4 SCREW, HEX HEAD
19 96702824 4 SCREW, HEX HEAD
20 96704291 6 NUT, HEX
21 96713656 4 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD
22 96727573 4 WASHER, SPRING LOCK
23 96739933 4 WASHER, SPRING LOCK
24 96741467 12 WASHER, SPRING LOCK
25 96760020 2 CONNECTOR
26 96760079 2 CONNECTOR
R2.2-5.5IU  http://www.ingersollrandproducts.com
8